
COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 8/5/2022 - 8/8/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-008018 08/05/2022 02:14 DOMESTIC 250 CAMINO DEL OLMO C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-008019 08/05/2022 03:51 CSPADULT 2640 AGUA FRIA ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-008020 08/05/2022 05:33 IPBURGLA 1501 MONTANO ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-008021 08/05/2022 03:35 HARASS  4311 NEBLINA DORADA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-008022 08/05/2022 09:38 CRUELTY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008023 08/05/2022 09:47 IPLARCEN 5721 AIRPORT RD F238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2022-008024 08/05/2022 10:25 STRAY   3537 RUFINA ST S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-008025 08/05/2022 09:39 BURGMV  2933 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-008026 08/05/2022 10:52 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-008027 08/05/2022 10:57 DOMESTIC 2241-31 CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-008028 08/05/2022 10:02 ID THEFT 2856 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-008029 08/05/2022 10:43 IPBURGLA 3474 ZAFARANO DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-008030 08/05/2022 12:43 STRAY   268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008031 08/05/2022 12:21 LARCENY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-008032 08/05/2022 11:14 EMBEZZLE 121-3003 AVIATION DR F274  SKARTWED, KYLE

2022-008033 08/05/2022 12:04 CIVILPAP 2800-135 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-008034 08/05/2022 12:51 BARKING 3991 CAMINO JULIANA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008035 08/05/2022 13:05 IMPOUND 533 ALTO ST A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-008036 08/05/2022 14:11 IPBURGLA 3474 ZAFARANO DR F238  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-008037 08/05/2022 14:11 INJANIMA 299 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-008038 08/05/2022 13:38 FOLLOWU
P

1402 MACLOVIA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-008039 08/05/2022 13:41 BURGLAR
Y

2728 ALAMOSA DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-008040 08/05/2022 14:20 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2022-008041 08/05/2022 15:00 LARCENY 518-A W CORDOVA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-008042 08/05/2022 15:52 STRAY   4260 NEW MOON CIR S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-008043 08/05/2022 15:44 MISSING 1479-106 ZEPOL RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-008044 08/05/2022 16:08 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-008045 08/05/2022 14:27 LARCENY 3237-42 JEMEZ RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-008046 08/05/2022 14:59 LARCENY 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-008047 08/05/2022 16:55 NARCOTIC 3538 ZAFARANO DR F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2022-008048 08/05/2022 16:30 WARRANT 1234 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-008049 08/05/2022 16:23 DOGBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC
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2022-008050 08/05/2022 17:47 NARCOTIC 3538 ZAFARANO DR F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2022-008051 08/05/2022 12:05 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-008052 08/05/2022 13:15 LARCENY 8380-432 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-008053 08/05/2022 18:14 IPBURGLA 1393 OLD PECOS TRL B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-008054 08/05/2022 18:58 WARRANT 1234 SAINT MICHAELS DR B237  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-008055 08/05/2022 19:00 DISORDER 911-C AGUA FRIA ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-008056 08/05/2022 19:27 OVERDOS
E

4641-1 AIRPORT RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-008057 08/05/2022 21:36 LIQLAW  3496 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-008058 08/05/2022 21:35 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-008059 08/05/2022 22:39 WEAPON  2800 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-008060 08/05/2022 23:43 DOMESTIC 6151-132 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-008061 08/06/2022 01:36 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-008062 08/06/2022 05:11 CRIMTRES 199 PASEO DE PERALTA D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-008063 08/06/2022 06:20 BURGMV  3348 CERRILLOS RD A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-008064 08/06/2022 06:43 BURGMV  3430 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-008065 08/06/2022 07:15 VICIOUS 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008066 08/06/2022 07:30 DOMESTIC 255 CAMINO ALIRE F238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2022-008067 08/06/2022 07:54 RAL     3045 BONITAS LOOP S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-008068 08/06/2022 07:56 BURGMV  2241-19 CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-008069 08/06/2022 09:36 DOMESTIC 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-008070 08/06/2022 09:10 BURGMV  1104 DON GASPAR AVE A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-008071 08/06/2022 09:57 SIMPASLT 1019 CALLE MARGARITA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-008072 08/06/2022 11:10 AGGASLT 3210 CALLE MARIA LUISA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-008073 08/06/2022 12:46 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-008074 08/06/2022 13:25 DOMESTIC 5992 AIRPORT RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-008075 08/06/2022 13:21 STOLENM
V

199 PASEO DE PERALTA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-008076 08/06/2022 13:40 CARDIAC 206 SERENO DR A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-008077 08/06/2022 11:51 CSPADULT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2022-008078 08/06/2022 10:58 BURGMV  6108 VUELTA VENTURA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-008079 08/06/2022 15:06 RAL     2700 ASPEN LOOP S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008080 08/06/2022 15:00 STOLENM
V

1851 CAMINO DE PABILO I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-008081 08/06/2022 15:41 DOMESTIC 1711-C AGUA FRIA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-008082 08/06/2022 11:37 MISSING 2400 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-008083 08/06/2022 12:38 STOLENM
V

3665-7 CERRILLOS RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-008084 08/06/2022 16:19 AGGASLT 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E
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2022-008085 08/06/2022 15:21 HARASS  2110-1 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-008086 08/06/2022 16:55 STOLENM
V

3931 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-008087 08/06/2022 18:53 SHOPLIFT 3513 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-008088 08/06/2022 18:21 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-008089 08/06/2022 19:46 DISORDER 2961 GALISTEO RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-008090 08/06/2022 21:12 DOMESTIC 4499-5206 SAN IGNACIO RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-008091 08/06/2022 22:44 DISORDER 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-008092 08/06/2022 23:17 DOMESTIC 1218-701 SILER RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-008093 08/07/2022 01:47 DEATH   3991-521 CAMINO JULIANA C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-008094 08/07/2022 02:42 ASSTDEPT 7049 VUELTA VISTOSO C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-008095 08/07/2022 07:37 RAL     SOUTH MEADOWS RD/ON 
RAMP

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008096 08/07/2022 07:48 BURGLAR
Y

2207 CERRILLOS RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-008097 08/07/2022 08:55 DISORDER 3523 ZAFARANO DR F238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2022-008098 08/06/2022 15:02 AGGASLT 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-008099 08/07/2022 09:00 STOLENM
V

1199 SENDA DEL VALLE A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-008100 08/07/2022 06:55 LARCENY 512 SANDIA ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-008101 08/07/2022 10:14 TRAPPED 6151 AIRPORT RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008102 08/07/2022 10:26 CRIDAMM
V

157-O CALLE OJO FELIZ A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-008103 08/07/2022 11:48 CRIDAMM
V

4551-512 PASEO DEL SOL A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-008104 08/07/2022 11:57 ITEMLF  5319 VIA DEL CIELO A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-008105 08/07/2022 14:24 RAL     1007 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008106 08/07/2022 15:03 TRAPPED 1000-BLK CALLE NUEVA 
VISTA

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008107 08/07/2022 11:51 STOLENM
V

1136 CANYON RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-008108 08/07/2022 14:58 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR F280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2022-008109 08/07/2022 16:20 STRAY   3357-502 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008110 08/07/2022 15:58 DISORDER 305 N GUADALUPE ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-008111 08/07/2022 15:28 ROBBERY 379 GARCIA ST F222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-008112 08/07/2022 13:27 BURGMV  1012-104B MARQUEZ PL B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-008113 08/07/2022 17:07 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I122  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-008114 08/07/2022 17:24 BURGMV  2218-706 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-008115 08/07/2022 16:22 HARASS  3226-21 RUFINA ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-008116 08/07/2022 11:06 BURGLAR
Y

1119 LOPEZ ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-008117 08/07/2022 19:38 DOGBITE 4801-10 BECKNER RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C
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2022-008118 08/07/2022 20:42 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-008119 08/07/2022 14:33 DISORDER 989 CALLE CARMILITA F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2022-008120 08/07/2022 22:03 AGGASLT 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

2022-008121 08/07/2022 22:15 DOMESTIC 3313 CAMINO PRADO VISTA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-008122 08/07/2022 23:21 DUI     2768 WALNUT ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-008123 08/08/2022 03:03 AGGBAT  455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-008124 08/08/2022 07:35 CRIDAMM
V

2000-B220 HOPEWELL ST A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-008125 08/08/2022 07:36 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-008126 08/08/2022 07:27 BURGLAR
Y

3143 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-008127 08/08/2022 07:54 DOMESTIC 1993 SIRINGO RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-008128 08/08/2022 09:30 TRAPPED 6151-182 AIRPORT RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

Total Number of Events Listed:  111
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2022-008018 08/05/2022 02:14 DOMESTIC 250 CAMINO DEL OLMO C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-008019 08/05/2022 03:51 CSPADULT 2640 AGUA FRIA ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-008020 08/05/2022 05:33 IPBURGLA 1501 MONTANO ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-008021 08/05/2022 03:35 HARASS  4311 NEBLINA DORADA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-008022 08/05/2022 09:38 CRUELTY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008023 08/05/2022 09:47 IPLARCEN 5721 AIRPORT RD F238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2022-008024 08/05/2022 10:25 STRAY   3537 RUFINA ST S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-008025 08/05/2022 09:39 BURGMV  2933 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-008026 08/05/2022 10:52 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-008027 08/05/2022 10:57 DOMESTIC 2241-31 CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-008028 08/05/2022 10:02 ID THEFT 2856 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-008029 08/05/2022 10:43 IPBURGLA 3474 ZAFARANO DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-008030 08/05/2022 12:43 STRAY   268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008031 08/05/2022 12:21 LARCENY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-008032 08/05/2022 11:14 EMBEZZLE 121-3003 AVIATION DR F274  SKARTWED, KYLE

2022-008033 08/05/2022 12:04 CIVILPAP 2800-135 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-008034 08/05/2022 12:51 BARKING 3991 CAMINO JULIANA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008035 08/05/2022 13:05 IMPOUND 533 ALTO ST A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-008036 08/05/2022 14:11 IPBURGLA 3474 ZAFARANO DR F238  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-008037 08/05/2022 14:11 INJANIMA 299 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-008038 08/05/2022 13:38 FOLLOWU
P

1402 MACLOVIA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-008039 08/05/2022 13:41 BURGLAR
Y

2728 ALAMOSA DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-008040 08/05/2022 14:20 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2022-008041 08/05/2022 15:00 LARCENY 518-A W CORDOVA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-008042 08/05/2022 15:52 STRAY   4260 NEW MOON CIR S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-008043 08/05/2022 15:44 MISSING 1479-106 ZEPOL RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-008044 08/05/2022 16:08 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-008045 08/05/2022 14:27 LARCENY 3237-42 JEMEZ RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-008046 08/05/2022 14:59 LARCENY 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-008047 08/05/2022 16:55 NARCOTIC 3538 ZAFARANO DR F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2022-008048 08/05/2022 16:30 WARRANT 1234 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-008049 08/05/2022 16:23 DOGBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC
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2022-008050 08/05/2022 17:47 NARCOTIC 3538 ZAFARANO DR F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2022-008051 08/05/2022 12:05 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-008052 08/05/2022 13:15 LARCENY 8380-432 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-008053 08/05/2022 18:14 IPBURGLA 1393 OLD PECOS TRL B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-008054 08/05/2022 18:58 WARRANT 1234 SAINT MICHAELS DR B237  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-008055 08/05/2022 19:00 DISORDER 911-C AGUA FRIA ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-008056 08/05/2022 19:27 OVERDOS
E

4641-1 AIRPORT RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-008057 08/05/2022 21:36 LIQLAW  3496 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-008058 08/05/2022 21:35 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-008059 08/05/2022 22:39 WEAPON  2800 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-008060 08/05/2022 23:43 DOMESTIC 6151-132 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-008061 08/06/2022 01:36 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-008062 08/06/2022 05:11 CRIMTRES 199 PASEO DE PERALTA D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-008063 08/06/2022 06:20 BURGMV  3348 CERRILLOS RD A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-008064 08/06/2022 06:43 BURGMV  3430 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-008065 08/06/2022 07:15 VICIOUS 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008066 08/06/2022 07:30 DOMESTIC 255 CAMINO ALIRE F238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2022-008067 08/06/2022 07:54 RAL     3045 BONITAS LOOP S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-008068 08/06/2022 07:56 BURGMV  2241-19 CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-008069 08/06/2022 09:36 DOMESTIC 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-008070 08/06/2022 09:10 BURGMV  1104 DON GASPAR AVE A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-008071 08/06/2022 09:57 SIMPASLT 1019 CALLE MARGARITA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-008072 08/06/2022 11:10 AGGASLT 3210 CALLE MARIA LUISA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-008073 08/06/2022 12:46 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-008074 08/06/2022 13:25 DOMESTIC 5992 AIRPORT RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-008075 08/06/2022 13:21 STOLENM
V

199 PASEO DE PERALTA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-008076 08/06/2022 13:40 CARDIAC 206 SERENO DR A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-008077 08/06/2022 11:51 CSPADULT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2022-008078 08/06/2022 10:58 BURGMV  6108 VUELTA VENTURA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-008079 08/06/2022 15:06 RAL     2700 ASPEN LOOP S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008080 08/06/2022 15:00 STOLENM
V

1851 CAMINO DE PABILO I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-008081 08/06/2022 15:41 DOMESTIC 1711-C AGUA FRIA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-008082 08/06/2022 11:37 MISSING 2400 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-008083 08/06/2022 12:38 STOLENM
V

3665-7 CERRILLOS RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-008084 08/06/2022 16:19 AGGASLT 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E
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2022-008085 08/06/2022 15:21 HARASS  2110-1 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-008086 08/06/2022 16:55 STOLENM
V

3931 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-008087 08/06/2022 18:53 SHOPLIFT 3513 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-008088 08/06/2022 18:21 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-008089 08/06/2022 19:46 DISORDER 2961 GALISTEO RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-008090 08/06/2022 21:12 DOMESTIC 4499-5206 SAN IGNACIO RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-008091 08/06/2022 22:44 DISORDER 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-008092 08/06/2022 23:17 DOMESTIC 1218-701 SILER RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-008093 08/07/2022 01:47 DEATH   3991-521 CAMINO JULIANA C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-008094 08/07/2022 02:42 ASSTDEPT 7049 VUELTA VISTOSO C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-008095 08/07/2022 07:37 RAL     SOUTH MEADOWS RD/ON 
RAMP

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008096 08/07/2022 07:48 BURGLAR
Y

2207 CERRILLOS RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-008097 08/07/2022 08:55 DISORDER 3523 ZAFARANO DR F238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2022-008098 08/06/2022 15:02 AGGASLT 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-008099 08/07/2022 09:00 STOLENM
V

1199 SENDA DEL VALLE A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-008100 08/07/2022 06:55 LARCENY 512 SANDIA ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-008101 08/07/2022 10:14 TRAPPED 6151 AIRPORT RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008102 08/07/2022 10:26 CRIDAMM
V

157-O CALLE OJO FELIZ A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-008103 08/07/2022 11:48 CRIDAMM
V

4551-512 PASEO DEL SOL A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-008104 08/07/2022 11:57 ITEMLF  5319 VIA DEL CIELO A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-008105 08/07/2022 14:24 RAL     1007 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008106 08/07/2022 15:03 TRAPPED 1000-BLK CALLE NUEVA 
VISTA

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008107 08/07/2022 11:51 STOLENM
V

1136 CANYON RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-008108 08/07/2022 14:58 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR F280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2022-008109 08/07/2022 16:20 STRAY   3357-502 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008110 08/07/2022 15:58 DISORDER 305 N GUADALUPE ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-008111 08/07/2022 15:28 ROBBERY 379 GARCIA ST F222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-008112 08/07/2022 13:27 BURGMV  1012-104B MARQUEZ PL B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-008113 08/07/2022 17:07 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I122  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-008114 08/07/2022 17:24 BURGMV  2218-706 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-008115 08/07/2022 16:22 HARASS  3226-21 RUFINA ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-008116 08/07/2022 11:06 BURGLAR
Y

1119 LOPEZ ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-008117 08/07/2022 19:38 DOGBITE 4801-10 BECKNER RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C
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2022-008118 08/07/2022 20:42 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-008119 08/07/2022 14:33 DISORDER 989 CALLE CARMILITA F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2022-008120 08/07/2022 22:03 AGGASLT 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

2022-008121 08/07/2022 22:15 DOMESTIC 3313 CAMINO PRADO VISTA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-008122 08/07/2022 23:21 DUI     2768 WALNUT ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-008123 08/08/2022 03:03 AGGBAT  455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-008124 08/08/2022 07:35 CRIDAMM
V

2000-B220 HOPEWELL ST A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-008125 08/08/2022 07:36 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-008126 08/08/2022 07:27 BURGLAR
Y

3143 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-008127 08/08/2022 07:54 DOMESTIC 1993 SIRINGO RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-008128 08/08/2022 09:30 TRAPPED 6151-182 AIRPORT RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

Total Number of Events Listed:  111
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COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 8/5/2022 - 8/8/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

08/05/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 111 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/05/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/05/2022 00:19 ALARMBU
S

1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/05/2022 00:32 SUSPVEH 915 CAMINO CARLOS REY C291  VIGIL, AARON T

08/05/2022 00:33 ALARMBU
S

541 W CORDOVA RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/05/2022 00:38 SUSPPER 500-1511 RODEO RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

08/05/2022 00:55 ALARMBU
S

3674 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

08/05/2022 01:07 ASSISTAN S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

B237  NIX, JERADE K

08/05/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1909 CAMINO LUMBRE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

08/05/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/05/2022 02:09 DISORDER CAMINO 
CONSUELO/CERRILLOS RD

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-008018 08/05/2022 02:14 DOMESTIC 250 CAMINO DEL OLMO C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/05/2022 02:43 DISORDER 4042 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

08/05/2022 03:00 ALARMBU
S

634-A CANYON RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/05/2022 03:32 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-008021 08/05/2022 03:35 HARASS  4311 NEBLINA DORADA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/05/2022 03:43 WELFARE 2800 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-008019 08/05/2022 03:51 CSPADULT 2640 AGUA FRIA ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/05/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1909 CAMINO LUMBRE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

08/05/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 111 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

08/05/2022 04:08 911HU   700 CALLE ESPEJO A323  ARN, DEREK

08/05/2022 04:16 ALARMRE
S

1325 DON GASPAR AVE A323  ARN, DEREK

08/05/2022 04:21 ALARMBU
S

3781 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

08/05/2022 05:00 SUSPPER AVENIDA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS/

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-008020 08/05/2022 05:33 IPBURGLA 1501 MONTANO ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/05/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

08/05/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/05/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1909 CAMINO LUMBRE A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

08/05/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 351 W DE VARGAS ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

08/05/2022 06:10 OPENDOO
R

1205-A PARKWAY DR A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

Report Generated: 08/08/2022 10:03:16 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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08/05/2022 06:41 DISORDER 600 N GUADALUPE ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/05/2022 07:03 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

08/05/2022 07:08 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

08/05/2022 07:14 ALARMBU
S

1201 PARKWAY DR A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

08/05/2022 07:33 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

08/05/2022 07:51 STRAY   1105 CALLE QUIETA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/05/2022 07:58 MVANONI
N

SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

08/05/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 208 GRANT AVE A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/05/2022 08:04 WELFARE 109 VILLA ALEGRE ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/05/2022 08:11 WARRANT 3530 ZAFARANO DR F274  SKARTWED, KYLE

08/05/2022 08:11 ALARMRE
S

4519 CONTENTA RIDGE A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/05/2022 08:16 DISORDER 300 GALISTEO ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/05/2022 08:18 SUSPPER 2820 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

08/05/2022 08:28 DISORDER 510 N GUADALUPE ST A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

08/05/2022 08:31 ANIMWELF 2308 CERRILLOS RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/05/2022 08:33 WARRANT 3458 ZAFARANO DR A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

08/05/2022 08:43 CRIMDAM
A

600 N GUADALUPE ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/05/2022 08:47 ALARMBU
S

1790-2010 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/05/2022 08:54 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST D409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

08/05/2022 09:04 DISORDER 300 GALISTEO ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/05/2022 09:16 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/05/2022 09:24 DISORDER 804 ALARID ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/05/2022 09:33 ABANDON 2932 CALLE DE OVEJAS A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-008022 08/05/2022 09:38 CRUELTY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008025 08/05/2022 09:39 BURGMV  2933 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE F256  LOVATO, JULIE

08/05/2022 09:41 ALARMRE
S

18 GENERAL SAGE DR A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-008023 08/05/2022 09:47 IPLARCEN 5721 AIRPORT RD F238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

08/05/2022 09:49 BARKING 4625 APACHE KNOLL S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

08/05/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

08/05/2022 10:00 ABANDON 3116 AVENIDA CODORNIZ S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

08/05/2022 10:02 PARKED  903 DON JUAN ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2022-008028 08/05/2022 10:02 ID THEFT 2856 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

08/05/2022 10:08 MVAHIT  W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

08/05/2022 10:13 CATBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC
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08/05/2022 10:15 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

08/05/2022 10:23 SUSPPER 3221 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2022-008024 08/05/2022 10:25 STRAY   3537 RUFINA ST S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

08/05/2022 10:28 FOLLOWU
P

225 CANYON RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

08/05/2022 10:34 DISORDER 125 MARTINEZ ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/05/2022 10:36 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-008029 08/05/2022 10:43 IPBURGLA 3474 ZAFARANO DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

08/05/2022 10:43 WELFARE 1405 AGUA FRIA ST A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

08/05/2022 10:44 SUSPPER DON GASPAR AVE/E DE 
VARGAS ST

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/05/2022 10:45 AMBULAN
C

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/PEN 
RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/05/2022 10:47 SPECIAL 1614 PASEO DE PERALTA P76   WOOD, NICK P

2022-008026 08/05/2022 10:52 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

08/05/2022 10:53 AMBULAN
C

27800 INTERSTATE 25 A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-008027 08/05/2022 10:57 DOMESTIC 2241-31 CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/05/2022 10:57 DISORDER 109 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/05/2022 11:01 WELFARE 2325 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

08/05/2022 11:03 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-008032 08/05/2022 11:14 EMBEZZLE 121-3003 AVIATION DR F274  SKARTWED, KYLE

08/05/2022 11:29 DISORDER 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

08/05/2022 11:30 AMBULAN
C

CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

08/05/2022 11:33 ANIMCONF 3458 ZAFARANO DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

08/05/2022 11:42 ANIMWELF ZAFARANO DR/SANTA 
LUCIA ST

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/05/2022 11:48 TRAFHAZ 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

08/05/2022 11:49 CIVILPAP 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

08/05/2022 11:52 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/05/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 1853 MANN ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/05/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/05/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 208 GRANT AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/05/2022 12:01 ANIMCONF 2110 S PACHECO ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-008033 08/05/2022 12:04 CIVILPAP 2800-135 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-008051 08/05/2022 12:05 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

08/05/2022 12:07 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/05/2022 12:10 STALLEDM RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

08/05/2022 12:10 ASSISTAN 1510 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L
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08/05/2022 12:12 STOLENM
V

5040 PROMENADE BLVD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/05/2022 12:13 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

08/05/2022 12:14 DISORDER 2016 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

08/05/2022 12:16 ALARMRE
S

6921-1208 AIRPORT RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

08/05/2022 12:19 PARKED  4177 MONTE AZUL LOOP S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

08/05/2022 12:19 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-008031 08/05/2022 12:21 LARCENY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/05/2022 12:38 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-008030 08/05/2022 12:43 STRAY   268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/05/2022 12:48 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

08/05/2022 12:49 PARKED  903 DON JUAN ST A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-008034 08/05/2022 12:51 BARKING 3991 CAMINO JULIANA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/05/2022 13:00 DEADANIM 1057 HIGHLAND WAY S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008035 08/05/2022 13:05 IMPOUND 533 ALTO ST A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

08/05/2022 13:07 911HU   7054 VUELTA VISTOSO B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

08/05/2022 13:08 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

08/05/2022 13:15 DISORDER 801 GRIFFIN ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-008052 08/05/2022 13:15 LARCENY 8380-432 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

08/05/2022 13:24 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-008038 08/05/2022 13:38 FOLLOWU
P

1402 MACLOVIA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-008039 08/05/2022 13:41 BURGLAR
Y

2728 ALAMOSA DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

08/05/2022 13:41 FOLLOWU
P

3991-1022 CAMINO JULIANA I114  DURHAM, ALEXANDER T

08/05/2022 13:47 SUSPVEH 2384 CAMINO CAPITAN A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/05/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 1909 CAMINO LUMBRE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/05/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/05/2022 14:05 DOGBITE 5200 JOSHUA LN S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-008037 08/05/2022 14:11 INJANIMA 299 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-008036 08/05/2022 14:11 IPBURGLA 3474 ZAFARANO DR F238  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

08/05/2022 14:11 ANIMAL  4135 LAS BRISAS S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008040 08/05/2022 14:20 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/05/2022 14:20 STOLENM
V

6600-1206 JAGUAR DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/05/2022 14:25 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-008045 08/05/2022 14:27 LARCENY 3237-42 JEMEZ RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

08/05/2022 14:28 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X
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08/05/2022 14:35 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

08/05/2022 14:46 ITEMLF  1606 PASEO DE PERALTA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-008046 08/05/2022 14:59 LARCENY 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-008041 08/05/2022 15:00 LARCENY 518-A W CORDOVA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/05/2022 15:07 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

08/05/2022 15:21 ABANDON 145 WASHINGTON AVE B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/05/2022 15:32 TRAFHAZ 710-BLK N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/05/2022 15:32 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/05/2022 15:37 ID THEFT 1254 AVENIDA MORELIA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-008043 08/05/2022 15:44 MISSING 1479-106 ZEPOL RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

08/05/2022 15:45 STALLEDM SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

08/05/2022 15:46 DISORDER 3811-103 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-008042 08/05/2022 15:52 STRAY   4260 NEW MOON CIR S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

08/05/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 111 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/05/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 208 GRANT AVE B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/05/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 1909 CAMINO LUMBRE B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2022-008044 08/05/2022 16:08 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/05/2022 16:13 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/LOPEZ LN T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

2022-008049 08/05/2022 16:23 DOGBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

08/05/2022 16:27 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

08/05/2022 16:27 DISORDER 3538 ZAFARANO DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-008048 08/05/2022 16:30 WARRANT 1234 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

08/05/2022 16:45 ALARMBU
S

813 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

08/05/2022 16:45 BARKING 3737 VALMORA RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

08/05/2022 16:48 SUSPPER 6487-207 VALENTINE WAY B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

08/05/2022 16:50 DISORDER 5228 JOSHUA LN D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-008047 08/05/2022 16:55 NARCOTIC 3538 ZAFARANO DR F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/05/2022 16:58 ABANDON 3072 CALLE NUEVA VISTA B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/05/2022 16:58 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/05/2022 17:02 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B12   DE LUCA, HEINZ

08/05/2022 17:04 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/05/2022 17:06 SIMPASLT 3251 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/05/2022 17:07 WEAPON  3201 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

08/05/2022 17:17 ANIMWELF 6461 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

08/05/2022 17:23 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/CALLE 
NOPAL

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E
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08/05/2022 17:30 AMBULAN
C

3298 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

08/05/2022 17:30 WELFARE 1119 CAMINO CONSUELO B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

08/05/2022 17:37 MVANONI
N

3674 CERRILLOS RD B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-008050 08/05/2022 17:47 NARCOTIC 3538 ZAFARANO DR F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/05/2022 17:47 WELFARE PASEO DE 
PERALTA/GALISTEO ST

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/05/2022 17:50 CLOSEPA 104 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

08/05/2022 17:57 ALARMBU
S

4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

08/05/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1909 CAMINO LUMBRE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/05/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/05/2022 18:02 SUSPVEH 989 CALLE CARMILITA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

08/05/2022 18:05 SUSPVEH 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/05/2022 18:08 ALARMBU
S

463 PASEO DE PERALTA I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/05/2022 18:10 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

08/05/2022 18:14 STOLENP
R

3389 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-008053 08/05/2022 18:14 IPBURGLA 1393 OLD PECOS TRL B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

08/05/2022 18:16 ASSISTAN 1700 CANYON RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

08/05/2022 18:22 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/05/2022 18:23 ALARMRE
S

417 LOS ALTOS WAY I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/05/2022 18:27 DISORDER OLD SANTA FE TRL/W 
PALACE AVE

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/05/2022 18:27 ALARMCH
E

FIFTH ST/QUAPAW ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/05/2022 18:31 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/05/2022 18:34 ALARMRE
S

1949 CERROS COLORADOS I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/05/2022 18:35 ALARMBU
S

104 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

08/05/2022 18:37 WELFARE 2728 ALAMOSA DR C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

08/05/2022 18:40 WELFARE 2758 CALLE SERENA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

08/05/2022 18:51 ASSISTAN CAMINO 
ARTESANO/CAMINO 
ARTISTA

D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/05/2022 18:55 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/05/2022 18:57 WELFARE 490 W ZIA RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-008054 08/05/2022 18:58 WARRANT 1234 SAINT MICHAELS DR B237  LOVATO, GERALD J

08/05/2022 18:59 ABANDON 3470 CERRILLOS RD B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-008055 08/05/2022 19:00 DISORDER 911-C AGUA FRIA ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

08/05/2022 19:07 DISORDER 3531 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C271  BOGAN, DAVID C
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08/05/2022 19:10 CLOSEPA SIERRA DEL 
NORTE/PIEDRA RONDO

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/05/2022 19:14 LARCENY 2020 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/05/2022 19:18 DISORDER 320 ARTIST RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/05/2022 19:20 DISORDER 1119 CAMINO CONSUELO C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-008056 08/05/2022 19:27 OVERDOS
E

4641-1 AIRPORT RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/05/2022 19:28 SUSPVEH 4490 CERRILLOS RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

08/05/2022 19:30 DISORDER 1013 HICKOX ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

08/05/2022 19:33 ALARMRE
S

101 DAYBREAK I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/05/2022 19:35 CLOSEPA GRANT AVE/JOHNSON ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/05/2022 19:45 DISORDER 2149 OLD ARROYO 
CHAMISO RD

C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/05/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 111 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/05/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 208 GRANT AVE B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/05/2022 20:02 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/05/2022 20:09 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/05/2022 20:43 WANTED  2308 CERRILLOS RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/05/2022 20:47 DISORDER 905 ALARID ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/05/2022 20:54 DISORDER 1299-31 ZEPOL RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

08/05/2022 20:56 WELFARE 2505 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/05/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 351 W DE VARGAS ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/05/2022 21:04 DISORDER 3357-C CERRILLOS RD C66   BYFORD, BLAKE

08/05/2022 21:14 DISORDER 923 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/05/2022 21:19 SUSPPER 905 ALTO ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/05/2022 21:24 DISORDER 3474 ZAFARANO DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-008058 08/05/2022 21:35 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

08/05/2022 21:36 DISORDER 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-008057 08/05/2022 21:36 LIQLAW  3496 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

08/05/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 1909 CAMINO LUMBRE I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/05/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/05/2022 22:02 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

08/05/2022 22:11 SUSPPER 1400 BOYLAN LN C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

08/05/2022 22:12 TRAFFIC 2228 YUCCA ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

08/05/2022 22:15 ALARMBU
S

2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

08/05/2022 22:18 TRAFFIC DON GASPAR AVE/W 
ALAMEDA ST

I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/05/2022 22:25 TRAFFIC PONDEROSA LN/YUCCA ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

08/05/2022 22:28 WELFARE 2600-C1 W ZIA RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/05/2022 22:29 LARCENY 100 LUGAR DE ORO I128  ECCLES, ERIC
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2022-008059 08/05/2022 22:39 WEAPON  2800 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

08/05/2022 22:41 DOCINFOR 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/05/2022 22:56 AMBULAN
C

2214-H W ALAMEDA ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/05/2022 22:58 DISORDER 2900 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/05/2022 22:59 CLOSEPA SAN ILDEFONSO 
RD/OSAGE AVE

I122  DEETS, BRANDON

08/05/2022 23:04 DISORDER 6921-3225 AIRPORT RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

08/05/2022 23:25 CLOSEPA 2089 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/05/2022 23:41 TRAFFIC VEGAS VERDES 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

08/05/2022 23:42 CLOSEPA 102 W PALACE AVE B12   DE LUCA, HEINZ

2022-008060 08/05/2022 23:43 DOMESTIC 6151-132 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

08/05/2022 23:57 DISORDER 116-113 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/06/2022 00:00 DISORDER 2108 CALLE NAVIDAD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/06/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 111 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/06/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/06/2022 00:12 WELFARE 4804 RAIL RUNNER RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/06/2022 00:16 WELFARE 1120 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/06/2022 00:31 TRAFFIC 1925 CERRILLOS RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

08/06/2022 00:32 DISORDER 5200 BECKNER RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

08/06/2022 00:32 RECKLESS 900 W ALAMEDA ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/06/2022 00:38 ALARMBU
S

1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/06/2022 00:51 TRAFFIC 4017 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/06/2022 01:03 SUSPPER 1561 LUISA ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/06/2022 01:31 ALARMCH
E

GARCIA ST/ACEQUIA 
MADRE

D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/06/2022 01:36 WEAPON  6329 CAMINITO SONRISA C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-008061 08/06/2022 01:36 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/06/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST I122  DEETS, BRANDON

08/06/2022 02:05 DOCINFOR 6420 POPLAR ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

08/06/2022 02:17 DISORDER 210 DON GASPAR AVE I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/06/2022 02:24 DISORDER 3625 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

08/06/2022 03:18 ALARMCH
E

2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/06/2022 03:31 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/06/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 111 E SAN FRANCISCO ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/06/2022 04:03 SUSPPER 6329 CAMINITO SONRISA A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

08/06/2022 04:04 ALARMBU
S

1405 MACLOVIA ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W
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08/06/2022 04:07 STOLENM
V

305 N GUADALUPE ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-008062 08/06/2022 05:11 CRIMTRES 199 PASEO DE PERALTA D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/06/2022 05:52 911HU   100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/06/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/06/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/06/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 351 W DE VARGAS ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/06/2022 06:16 RAL     SYCAMORE LOOP/BIRCH 
ST

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008063 08/06/2022 06:20 BURGMV  3348 CERRILLOS RD A323  ARN, DEREK

08/06/2022 06:37 DEADANIM CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008064 08/06/2022 06:43 BURGMV  3430 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

08/06/2022 06:50 ATLMVEH N GUADALUPE ST/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/06/2022 06:54 RAL     904 VUELTA DEL SUR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

08/06/2022 06:59 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-008065 08/06/2022 07:15 VICIOUS 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

08/06/2022 07:15 DISORDER 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/06/2022 07:23 DEADANIM 1312 MORELIA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008066 08/06/2022 07:30 DOMESTIC 255 CAMINO ALIRE F238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

08/06/2022 07:32 CRIMTRES 3430 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-008067 08/06/2022 07:54 RAL     3045 BONITAS LOOP S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-008068 08/06/2022 07:56 BURGMV  2241-19 CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/06/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 208 GRANT AVE A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/06/2022 08:10 DEADANIM S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

08/06/2022 08:35 911HU   7129 CALLE JENAH A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/06/2022 08:42 SUSPPER 418 CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/06/2022 08:44 B&E     750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/06/2022 08:48 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
TIERRA REAL

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

08/06/2022 08:58 INJANIMA S GUADALUPE ST/W DE 
VARGAS ST

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008070 08/06/2022 09:10 BURGMV  1104 DON GASPAR AVE A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/06/2022 09:10 CLOSEPA 3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

08/06/2022 09:29 SUSPPER 5701 HERRERA DR A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-008069 08/06/2022 09:36 DOMESTIC 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/06/2022 09:51 CRIMDAM
A

3022 CIELO CT F222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

08/06/2022 09:52 ALARMRE
S

3324 CAMINO CIELO VISTA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-008071 08/06/2022 09:57 SIMPASLT 1019 CALLE MARGARITA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D
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08/06/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/06/2022 10:01 PSYCH   3007-505 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/06/2022 10:24 SUSPPER 3458 ZAFARANO DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

08/06/2022 10:32 DISORDER ASPEN LOOP/OLIVE ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/06/2022 10:38 RAL     1247 VALLECITA DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

08/06/2022 10:38 RAL     3950 COUNTRY CLUB RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

08/06/2022 10:45 DISORDER GREEN WAY/WILLOW WAY A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/06/2022 10:55 DISORDER 3257 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-008078 08/06/2022 10:58 BURGMV  6108 VUELTA VENTURA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

08/06/2022 11:01 BURGMV  254 CAMINO DEL OLMO B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/06/2022 11:07 ATLMVEH 1218 MACLOVIA ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-008072 08/06/2022 11:10 AGGASLT 3210 CALLE MARIA LUISA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

08/06/2022 11:18 TRAFFIC SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

08/06/2022 11:27 MVAINJUR S SAINT FRANCIS DR/PEN 
RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/06/2022 11:31 ALARMCH
E

2602 CAMINO ENTRADA A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/06/2022 11:33 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE I102  LOPEZ, DANIEL J

08/06/2022 11:35 DISORDER 3257 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2022-008082 08/06/2022 11:37 MISSING 2400 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

08/06/2022 11:38 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

08/06/2022 11:42 LARCENY 3439 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-008077 08/06/2022 11:51 CSPADULT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/06/2022 11:56 AGGASLT W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/SANDOVAL ST

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/06/2022 11:58 WELFARE 720 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/06/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 1853 MANN ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/06/2022 12:04 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/S 
GUADALUPE ST

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/06/2022 12:19 WELFARE 2001-261 HOPEWELL ST F238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

08/06/2022 12:27 DISORDER 4680 AIRPORT RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2022-008083 08/06/2022 12:38 STOLENM
V

3665-7 CERRILLOS RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

08/06/2022 12:42 MVAHIT  1352 RUFINA CIR B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-008073 08/06/2022 12:46 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

08/06/2022 12:51 RAL     AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO DE 
GUADALUPITA

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

08/06/2022 12:53 BURGLAR
Y

3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

08/06/2022 12:57 STANDBY 1510 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M
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08/06/2022 13:03 ALARMBU
S

7 PASEO DE RIVER B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-008075 08/06/2022 13:21 STOLENM
V

199 PASEO DE PERALTA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-008074 08/06/2022 13:25 DOMESTIC 5992 AIRPORT RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-008076 08/06/2022 13:40 CARDIAC 206 SERENO DR A323  ARN, DEREK

08/06/2022 13:42 DISORDER ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

08/06/2022 13:54 WELFARE RIO VISTA ST/CAMINO DE 
LAS CRUCITAS

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/06/2022 13:55 DISORDER 2100 YUCCA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/06/2022 14:09 ANIMCONF 500 MARKET ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

08/06/2022 14:38 BARKING 3029 PUEBLO GRANDE S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

08/06/2022 14:39 ANIMCONF 3533 ZAFARANO DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

08/06/2022 14:50 ALARMRE
S

1949 HANO RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-008080 08/06/2022 15:00 STOLENM
V

1851 CAMINO DE PABILO I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

08/06/2022 15:02 ALARMBU
S

2640 AGUA FRIA ST A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

2022-008098 08/06/2022 15:02 AGGASLT 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-008079 08/06/2022 15:06 RAL     2700 ASPEN LOOP S503  BLAKE, LISA C

08/06/2022 15:06 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

08/06/2022 15:12 WELFARE CAMINO ALIRE/W ALAMEDA 
ST

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-008085 08/06/2022 15:21 HARASS  2110-1 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/06/2022 15:22 SUSPPER 3550 ZAFARANO DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

08/06/2022 15:27 DISORDER 715 W MANHATTAN AVE B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/06/2022 15:29 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

08/06/2022 15:37 DISORDER 4205 CACTUS FLOWER LN B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-008081 08/06/2022 15:41 DOMESTIC 1711-C AGUA FRIA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

08/06/2022 15:48 DISORDER 393 ALEJANDRO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/06/2022 15:50 DISORDER 131 CATHEDRAL PL A323  ARN, DEREK

08/06/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 208 GRANT AVE I105  VIGIL, JAVIER J

08/06/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 111 E SAN FRANCISCO ST I105  VIGIL, JAVIER J

08/06/2022 16:02 MVAPRIV 1572 CENTER DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/06/2022 16:08 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

08/06/2022 16:11 AMBULAN
C

AGUA FRIA RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/06/2022 16:11 HARASS  1512-4 LUISA ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

08/06/2022 16:14 911HU   100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST I102  LOPEZ, DANIEL J

2022-008084 08/06/2022 16:19 AGGASLT 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E
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08/06/2022 16:28 DISORDER 3151 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/06/2022 16:49 SUSPPER 4000 LA CARRERA D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/06/2022 16:52 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-008086 08/06/2022 16:55 STOLENM
V

3931 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

08/06/2022 17:06 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

08/06/2022 17:30 STANDBY 6151-132 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

08/06/2022 17:41 DISORDER 1506 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/06/2022 17:52 WELFARE SILER RD/W ALAMEDA ST B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

08/06/2022 18:11 DISORDER 4354 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

08/06/2022 18:15 AGGASLT CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

08/06/2022 18:17 DISORDER 2800 CERRILLOS RD F222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

08/06/2022 18:19 WELFARE IRVINE ST/AGUA FRIA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-008088 08/06/2022 18:21 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/06/2022 18:23 ALARMRE
S

CAMINO 
SANTANDER/SANTANDER 
LN

I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

08/06/2022 18:24 NEIGHBOR 1896-37 LORCA DR I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

08/06/2022 18:42 CLOSEPA CALLE VIANSON/SIRINGO 
RD

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

08/06/2022 18:47 DISORDER 3100 SIRINGO RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-008087 08/06/2022 18:53 SHOPLIFT 3513 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

08/06/2022 18:54 DISORDER 4685 LAS PLAZUELAS B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

08/06/2022 19:12 WELFARE ALTA VISTA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/06/2022 19:25 MVANONI
N

N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/06/2022 19:30 TRAFFIC S FEDERAL PL/GRANT AVE P226  TRUJILLO, TONY F

2022-008089 08/06/2022 19:46 DISORDER 2961 GALISTEO RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/06/2022 19:59 DISORDER 3151 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

08/06/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 111 E SAN FRANCISCO ST I105  VIGIL, JAVIER J

08/06/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 208 GRANT AVE I105  VIGIL, JAVIER J

08/06/2022 20:18 ABANDON 1540 ESCONDIDA CT A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

08/06/2022 20:21 DISORDER 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

08/06/2022 20:23 WELFARE 2352 CAMINO DEL PRADO C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

08/06/2022 20:23 DISORDER 58 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/06/2022 20:49 CLOSEPA ROSINA ST/MACLOVIA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

08/06/2022 20:52 WEAPON  2462 AGUA FRIA ST C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

08/06/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 351 W DE VARGAS ST I105  VIGIL, JAVIER J

08/06/2022 21:10 ABANDON 2340 SANTA BARBARA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C
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2022-008090 08/06/2022 21:12 DOMESTIC 4499-5206 SAN IGNACIO RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/06/2022 21:13 NEIGHBOR 108 SOLANA DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/06/2022 21:20 SUSPPER 6279 VUELTA VENTURA C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/06/2022 21:25 ASSTPUBL 2800-C37 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

08/06/2022 21:36 PSYCH   2007 CALLE LORCA C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/06/2022 21:36 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

08/06/2022 21:53 STALLEDM 3093 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/06/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/06/2022 22:11 DISORDER 715-1/4 W MANHATTAN AVE C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/06/2022 22:38 DISORDER 138 RIDGECREST DR C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

08/06/2022 22:42 DISORDER 6 CAMINO DE JACOBO I122  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-008091 08/06/2022 22:44 DISORDER 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

08/06/2022 22:44 DISORDER 2501-203 W ZIA RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/06/2022 22:54 ANIMCONF 210 DON GASPAR AVE C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

08/06/2022 23:05 PARKED  1409 ZEPOL RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/06/2022 23:09 BURGLAR
Y

109 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/06/2022 23:15 ALARMCH
E

1520 FIFTH ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/06/2022 23:17 WEAPON  7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2022-008092 08/06/2022 23:17 DOMESTIC 1218-701 SILER RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

08/06/2022 23:18 STALLEDM PLAZA BLANCA/RODEO RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/06/2022 23:24 RECVEH  3665-7 CERRILLOS RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

08/06/2022 23:29 LARCENY 1844 MANN ST A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

08/06/2022 23:30 RECKLESS SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO 
ST

D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/06/2022 23:39 DISORDER 6151-133 AIRPORT RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

08/06/2022 23:41 DISORDER 501-E108 W ZIA RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

08/06/2022 23:42 WELFARE 3007-229 CERRILLOS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

08/07/2022 00:00 AGGASLT 1308-A RUFINA LN D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/07/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 111 E SAN FRANCISCO ST I102  LOPEZ, DANIEL J

08/07/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST I122  DEETS, BRANDON

08/07/2022 00:04 WELFARE 255-H CAMINO ALIRE D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/07/2022 00:09 DISORDER 76 MUTT NELSON RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

08/07/2022 00:30 WEAPON  OTERO ST/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

08/07/2022 00:43 ALARMBU
S

1712 SAINT MICHAELS DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/07/2022 00:49 WELFARE 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST I122  DEETS, BRANDON

08/07/2022 00:53 AGGASLT GALISTEO ST/W SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

08/07/2022 01:01 SUSPVEH AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

Page 13 of 20Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

08/07/2022 01:17 DISORDER 501-D209 W ZIA RD I122  DEETS, BRANDON

08/07/2022 01:28 WEAPON  200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

08/07/2022 01:29 WEAPON  616 CORTEZ ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/07/2022 01:31 SUSPPER 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/07/2022 01:38 DISORDER 1702 CAMINO DE LA 
VUELTA

I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

08/07/2022 01:42 TRAFFIC N GUADALUPE ST/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

2022-008093 08/07/2022 01:47 DEATH   3991-521 CAMINO JULIANA C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

08/07/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST I122  DEETS, BRANDON

08/07/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 6329 CAMINITO SONRISA A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/07/2022 02:11 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

08/07/2022 02:13 SUSPVEH CAMINO ESPUELA/CAMINO 
LAZO

F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

08/07/2022 02:35 DISORDER 3237 JEMEZ RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

08/07/2022 02:35 WELFARE 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-008094 08/07/2022 02:42 ASSTDEPT 7049 VUELTA VISTOSO C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/07/2022 02:57 CLOSEPA 2029 CALLE LORCA I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

08/07/2022 03:12 DISORDER 2020 CALLE LORCA I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

08/07/2022 03:22 ATLMVEH 305 N GUADALUPE ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

08/07/2022 03:24 DISORDER 104 CAMINO DEL CAMPO I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

08/07/2022 03:37 DOGBITE N GUADALUPE ST/CATRON 
ST

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

08/07/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 111 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

08/07/2022 04:01 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
MANHATTAN AVE

F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

08/07/2022 05:16 SUSPPER 1439-308 ZEPOL RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/07/2022 05:34 DISORDER 1899-1222 PACHECO ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/07/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

08/07/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 351 W DE VARGAS ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/07/2022 06:07 DISORDER 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

08/07/2022 06:15 WELFARE 3348 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-008100 08/07/2022 06:55 LARCENY 512 SANDIA ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/07/2022 07:12 WELFARE 6581 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

08/07/2022 07:17 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-008095 08/07/2022 07:37 RAL     SOUTH MEADOWS RD/ON 
RAMP

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

08/07/2022 07:45 WELFARE 2929 CALLE VERA CRUZ A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-008096 08/07/2022 07:48 BURGLAR
Y

2207 CERRILLOS RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/07/2022 07:57 DISORDER 6800 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

08/07/2022 08:07 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D
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08/07/2022 08:16 DISORDER 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

08/07/2022 08:42 WRONGW
AY

BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-008097 08/07/2022 08:55 DISORDER 3523 ZAFARANO DR F238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

08/07/2022 08:56 RAL     CORTEZ ST/HICKOX ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-008099 08/07/2022 09:00 STOLENM
V

1199 SENDA DEL VALLE A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

08/07/2022 09:11 PARKED  1489 ZEPOL RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

08/07/2022 09:21 MVAINJUR AGUA FRIA ST/ESCUDERO 
ST

A323  ARN, DEREK

08/07/2022 09:23 DISORDER 3286 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

08/07/2022 09:35 LARCENY 1299-175 ZEPOL RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

08/07/2022 09:39 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

08/07/2022 09:46 CLOSEPA 4601 MISSION BEND P226  TRUJILLO, TONY F

08/07/2022 10:04 ALARMRE
S

4758 PUNTA DE VISTA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

08/07/2022 10:10 LARCENY 4961 MAIN ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/07/2022 10:12 CLOSEPA 6300 CALLE KRYSHANA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

08/07/2022 10:12 ITEMLF  W PALACE AVE/GRANT AVE A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2022-008101 08/07/2022 10:14 TRAPPED 6151 AIRPORT RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

08/07/2022 10:18 ANIMCONF HILLSIDE AVE/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

08/07/2022 10:20 MVANONI
N

2691 SAWMILL RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/07/2022 10:23 CLOSEPA 3852 RIVERSIDE DR A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-008102 08/07/2022 10:26 CRIDAMM
V

157-O CALLE OJO FELIZ A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/07/2022 10:27 ALARMBU
S

2008 SAINT MICHAELS DR A323  ARN, DEREK

08/07/2022 10:35 SUSPPER 1105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/07/2022 10:41 STALLEDM JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL WEST

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

08/07/2022 10:49 DISORDER 3674 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/07/2022 10:57 DOMESTIC 208 EPHRIAM ST A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-008116 08/07/2022 11:06 BURGLAR
Y

1119 LOPEZ ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

08/07/2022 11:17 DISORDER 2006 SAINT MICHAELS DR A323  ARN, DEREK

08/07/2022 11:26 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A323  ARN, DEREK

08/07/2022 11:34 ALARMRE
S

3229 PRIMO COLORES ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/07/2022 11:39 CATBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

08/07/2022 11:40 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

08/07/2022 11:44 DEADANIM 5721 AIRPORT RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

08/07/2022 11:46 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE I119  ALIRE, JARED D
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2022-008103 08/07/2022 11:48 CRIDAMM
V

4551-512 PASEO DEL SOL A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-008107 08/07/2022 11:51 STOLENM
V

1136 CANYON RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

08/07/2022 11:55 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE P226  TRUJILLO, TONY F

2022-008104 08/07/2022 11:57 ITEMLF  5319 VIA DEL CIELO A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

08/07/2022 11:57 MVANONI
N

501 N GUADALUPE ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/07/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 208 GRANT AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/07/2022 12:03 IPBURGLA 1899-2311 PACHECO ST A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

08/07/2022 12:04 DEADANIM 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

08/07/2022 12:08 WELFARE 38 RIDGELINE RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

08/07/2022 12:10 ALARMBU
S

555 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/07/2022 12:20 ALARMBU
S

8380-300 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/07/2022 12:23 SIMBATT 493 W WATER ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/07/2022 12:23 LARCBIKE 1862 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/07/2022 12:30 ABANDON 5701 HERRERA DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/07/2022 12:38 MVAINJUR S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/07/2022 12:47 WELFARE 913 W ALAMEDA ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

08/07/2022 12:58 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/07/2022 13:08 ANIMWELF 1002-BLK CIELO AZUL S503  BLAKE, LISA C

08/07/2022 13:20 ANIMWELF CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

08/07/2022 13:25 RAL     2655 SIRINGO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-008112 08/07/2022 13:27 BURGMV  1012-104B MARQUEZ PL B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/07/2022 13:29 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/07/2022 13:31 DOMESTIC 1224-B GALLEGOS LN B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

08/07/2022 13:52 DISORDER 225 JOHNSON ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

08/07/2022 13:55 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

08/07/2022 13:55 RAL     CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

08/07/2022 14:20 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-008105 08/07/2022 14:24 RAL     1007 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

08/07/2022 14:26 ALARMRE
S

307 SANCHEZ ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

08/07/2022 14:31 TRAFFIC 71 E SAN FRANCISCO ST T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2022-008119 08/07/2022 14:33 DISORDER 989 CALLE CARMILITA F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/07/2022 14:35 DEADANIM US 84-285/N GUADALUPE 
ST

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

08/07/2022 14:41 DOMESTIC DON GASPAR AVE/W 
ALAMEDA ST

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S
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08/07/2022 14:50 RAL     2710 CERRILLOS RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-008108 08/07/2022 14:58 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR F280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/07/2022 14:59 DISORDER 802 CANYON RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

08/07/2022 15:00 TROVIOLA 2668 SYCAMORE LOOP C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/07/2022 15:01 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-008106 08/07/2022 15:03 TRAPPED 1000-BLK CALLE NUEVA 
VISTA

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

08/07/2022 15:03 DOCINFOR 1256 GALLEGOS LN C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/07/2022 15:07 SUSPVEH 3781 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

08/07/2022 15:12 SUSPPER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/07/2022 15:19 911HU   1104 CALLE QUIETA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-008111 08/07/2022 15:28 ROBBERY 379 GARCIA ST F222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

08/07/2022 15:30 SUSPPER 522 W CORDOVA RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

08/07/2022 15:41 ANIMAL  INTERSTATE 25/EXIT 276A 
ON

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

08/07/2022 15:46 ALARMRE
S

1258 CABANA CT B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-008110 08/07/2022 15:58 DISORDER 305 N GUADALUPE ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-008109 08/07/2022 16:20 STRAY   3357-502 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008115 08/07/2022 16:22 HARASS  3226-21 RUFINA ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

08/07/2022 16:23 MVANONI
N

309 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

08/07/2022 16:31 MVANONI
N

2875 CERRILLOS RD F222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

08/07/2022 16:45 DOMESTIC 1621 LLANO ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

08/07/2022 16:47 DISORDER W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/07/2022 16:54 STALLEDM 16600 US 84-285 B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

2022-008113 08/07/2022 17:07 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I122  DEETS, BRANDON

08/07/2022 17:12 ASSTDEPT 1710 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-008114 08/07/2022 17:24 BURGMV  2218-706 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

08/07/2022 17:25 ALARMRE
S

1324 FERGUSON LN D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/07/2022 17:26 LOCMISS 2400 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

F222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

08/07/2022 17:54 ALARMBU
S

6824 CERRILLOS RD B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

08/07/2022 18:03 WELFARE 2862-BLK RUFINA ST I122  DEETS, BRANDON

08/07/2022 18:09 DISORDER 6151-133 AIRPORT RD I122  DEETS, BRANDON

08/07/2022 18:12 TRAFFIC W PALACE AVE/SHERIDAN 
AVE

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/07/2022 18:25 CLOSEPA 1929-BLK SAN ILDEFONSO 
RD

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

08/07/2022 18:39 DISORDER 123 E MARCY ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S
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08/07/2022 18:45 ALARMCH
E

1520 FIFTH ST B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

08/07/2022 19:00 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

08/07/2022 19:01 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

08/07/2022 19:02 DISORDER 101 W ALAMEDA ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-008117 08/07/2022 19:38 DOGBITE 4801-10 BECKNER RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

08/07/2022 19:52 IPASSAUL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

08/07/2022 19:52 DISORDER 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

08/07/2022 19:59 WELFARE 1801-G62 ESPINACITAS ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

08/07/2022 20:02 CRIMDAM
A

4805-102 RAIL RUNNER RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/07/2022 20:06 WEAPON  CAMINITO MONICA/PASEO 
DE LA CONQUISTADORA

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/07/2022 20:18 TRAFFIC 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

08/07/2022 20:26 DISORDER 740 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/07/2022 20:32 DOCINFOR 2636 REDWOOD ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/07/2022 20:38 RAL     CALLE PRADO/CAMINO 
CHARRO

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-008118 08/07/2022 20:42 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

08/07/2022 20:48 TRAFFIC 104 E SAN FRANCISCO ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/07/2022 20:59 SUSPVEH 1201 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

08/07/2022 21:05 WELFARE 1870 CAMINO DE PABILO F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

08/07/2022 21:20 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/07/2022 21:23 ALARMBU
S

150 WASHINGTON AVE V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

08/07/2022 21:26 WRONGW
AY

GRANT AVE/JOHNSON ST I117  FEASTER, JILL M

08/07/2022 21:31 FOLLOWU
P

6948 GOLDEN MESA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

08/07/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST I122  DEETS, BRANDON

08/07/2022 22:02 WELFARE 3811-15 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-008120 08/07/2022 22:03 AGGASLT 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

08/07/2022 22:15 DISORDER 4436 BLUE JUNIPER LOOP I122  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-008121 08/07/2022 22:15 DOMESTIC 3313 CAMINO PRADO VISTA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

08/07/2022 22:22 SUSPPER 109 E SAN FRANCISCO ST F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

08/07/2022 22:30 WEAPON  4452 PASEO DEL SOL I122  DEETS, BRANDON

08/07/2022 22:34 DISORDER 705 COLUMBIA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/07/2022 23:01 WELFARE W SAN MATEO RD/ENCINA 
RD

C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/07/2022 23:16 ALARMBU
S

225-6 CANYON RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/07/2022 23:18 DISORDER 4436 BLUE JUNIPER LOOP C317  MENA, GERMAN
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08/07/2022 23:19 DISORDER 705 COLUMBIA ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-008122 08/07/2022 23:21 DUI     2768 WALNUT ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/07/2022 23:21 WEAPON  1422 PASEO NORTENO F280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/07/2022 23:23 DISORDER 5200-4204 BECKNER RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/08/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

08/08/2022 00:02 SUSPVEH 2000 HOPEWELL ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/08/2022 00:12 ALARMCH
E

1520 FIFTH ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

08/08/2022 00:19 WELFARE 126 ALAMO DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/08/2022 00:48 DISORDER 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/08/2022 00:58 DISORDER 3347 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

08/08/2022 01:42 DISORDER 3007-828 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/08/2022 01:44 ABANDON 530 W CORDOVA RD F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

08/08/2022 01:45 SUSPPER 1429-303 ZEPOL RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

08/08/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 6329 CAMINITO SONRISA I122  DEETS, BRANDON

08/08/2022 02:11 911HU   937 OLD BRIDGE CT C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/08/2022 02:24 SUSPPER 2052 CALLE LORCA C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/08/2022 02:42 ALARMBU
S

6824 CERRILLOS RD F267  REDFIELD, BRANDON A

2022-008123 08/08/2022 03:03 AGGBAT  455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

08/08/2022 03:31 WELFARE 3313 CAMINO PRADO VISTA D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/08/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 111 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/08/2022 04:03 DISORDER 1713 FIFTH ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/08/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 351 W DE VARGAS ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/08/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/08/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/08/2022 06:04 ALARMBU
S

6640-A CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

08/08/2022 06:13 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

08/08/2022 06:28 DISORDER 1316 APACHE AVE A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

08/08/2022 06:45 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

08/08/2022 06:55 WELFARE 2020-C CALLE LORCA A323  ARN, DEREK

08/08/2022 07:16 FOLLOWU
P

3900 RODEO RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/08/2022 07:17 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/08/2022 07:22 SUSPVEH GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/NIZHONI DR

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/08/2022 07:22 SUSPPER E WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-008126 08/08/2022 07:27 BURGLAR
Y

3143 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

08/08/2022 07:34 SUSPPER OTERO ST/NUSBAUM ST F238  GONZALES, DONOVAN
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08/08/2022 07:35 ALARMBU
S

121-1AND2 SANDOVAL ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-008124 08/08/2022 07:35 CRIDAMM
V

2000-B220 HOPEWELL ST A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-008125 08/08/2022 07:36 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

08/08/2022 07:39 NARCOTIC 2218-13 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/08/2022 07:40 CLOSEPA CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO/SAN PATRICIO 
CORTE

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

08/08/2022 07:40 MVANONI
N

PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

08/08/2022 07:44 WELFARE 2710 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-008127 08/08/2022 07:54 DOMESTIC 1993 SIRINGO RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

08/08/2022 07:55 DISORDER 3150 GOVERNOR MILES RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/08/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 208 GRANT AVE A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

08/08/2022 08:06 DISORDER LOMA ENTRADA/CUESTA 
DEL NORTE DR

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/08/2022 08:14 SUSPVEH 3458 ZAFARANO DR A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/08/2022 08:20 WELFARE 1107 SUNSHINE WAY A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/08/2022 08:30 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A323  ARN, DEREK

08/08/2022 08:38 ABANDON 916 ALTO ST A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

08/08/2022 08:54 DISORDER 804 ALARID ST A323  ARN, DEREK

08/08/2022 09:13 DISORDER 952 RICHARDS AVE A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

08/08/2022 09:21 FOLLOWU
P

1957 OSAGE LN S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

08/08/2022 09:22 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

08/08/2022 09:29 STALLEDM W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

08/08/2022 09:30 SUSPPER 3811-104 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-008128 08/08/2022 09:30 TRAPPED 6151-182 AIRPORT RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

08/08/2022 09:37 DISORDER 1011 CALLE DE SUENOS A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

Total Number of Events Listed:  664
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